[bookmark: _GoBack]              REDS TEAMS SCHEDULE FOR 2019 SEASON___________
DATE/DAY             PLAY WHO         TIME/ HOME     FIELD      CAPTAIN?
May 5th, Sunday         Marlins                    12:15 start, yes      #4 EHLL        no
May 7, Tuesday          Nationals                  6:30 no                   #1                 no
May 13, Monday        Dodgers                     6:30 no                  #1                 yes
May 21, Tuesday        Nationals                   6:30 no                  #1                 no
May 28, Tuesday        Marlins                       6:30 no                 #1                 no
June 3, Monday          Dodgers                      6:30 no                #1                  no
June 6, Thursday         Orioles                        6:30 yes               #1                 no
June 11, Tuesday         Nationals                    6:30 no                #1                no
June 18, Tuesday         Marlins                       6:30 yes               #1                yes
June 24, Monday         Pirates                        6:30 yes               #1                yes
July 1, Monday             Dodgers                      6:30 no               #1                 no
July 6, Saturday            Mason games            morning, TBD, some players can play
July 9, Tuesday             Nationals                     6:30 no             #1                   no
July 15, Monday           Dodgers                       6:30 no              #1                  no
July 20, Saturday          Marlins                         11:30 yes          #1 award, cook out
July 26 to 28                  State jamboree games
Sept. 3, Tuesday           Start of fall ball, all players can play, to play 5 to 6 games
Please be at games 15 minutes before start. PLEASE tell coach if CANNOT make game!

